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Codice
1-375103
2- 375105
3-375104
4-001706
§- 004782
6 - 284341
7-303926
8-314289
9-329433
10 - 377080
11- 322734
12 - 344843
13 - 304293
14 - 311004
15 - 375100
16- 321216
17 - 315073
18 - 357418
18- 375102
20 - 007804
21- 000873
22 - 176020
23 - 257915
24 - 260183
25 - 330022
26 - 339518
27 - 257916
28 - 010036
29 - 004690
30 - 374619
31 - 367608

Cognome e Nome

AVVANTAGGIATO AURCRA

BARLETTA NICOLETTA
BATTAGLIA ROBERTA
BENIN! GIACOMO
BERNABEI FULVIC
DINARDO FILIPFO
FURDUI SORIN ICSIF
GHELLI MARCELLO
KUSHNIR VICTOR
MAGRI LUIGI
MANZIOLI ELENA
NARDINI NICOLA
PECORARQ CECILIA
ROSSETTI ANDREA
ROSSIFALCO
VASSALLILUCA
VENTURI RICCARDO
VILLANI RICCARDO
WITTO RAFFAELE

CAMOZZI MARIA ELISA

SAVINO MARCO
BORGHESI ANDREA
CATENELLI NICOLA

CERVELLATI FEDERICO

CINQUE LORENZO
LAGHI FILIPPO

PCZZI RICCARDO
ROSETTI MATTEO
TRAVERSA DONATO
BERGONZI EMANUELE
GHINELL] ALICIA

Data
Nascita

15/07/1984
1711011981
20/08/1970
26/02/1985
23/08/1962
03/08/2001
2410311969
1/02/1969
06/08/2003
20/06/2006
510411976
19/08/1970
28/04/1973
14/07/2002
22/06/1967
07/02/1976
01122001
15/09/1979
151111993
14/62/1979
25/01/1964
25/0711959
07/08/1994
16/06/19295
1722006
14/12/1978
180111995
14/03/1980
20/03/1982
030520086
08/11/1998
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Categoria Tesseramento

Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senjor
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Senior A
Master/Senior
Master/Senlor
Under 23
Under 19
Master/Senior
Masler/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 23
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Senior A
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 19
Master/Senior
Master/Senior
Mastar/Senior
Master/Senior
Under 19
Senior A

Societa’'

CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
CUS FERRARA
NINCBIXIO SC
NINCBIXIO SC
RAVENNA SC
RAVENNA SC
RAVENMA 5C
RAVENNA 5C
RAVENNA 5C
RAVENNA SC
RAVENNA SC
RAVENNA SC
VITTORINO SC
VITTORINO SC
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